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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 14 Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 28.60 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 14.03.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 28.60 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 14.03.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 29.05 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 13.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 31.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 17.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 34.84 Емилија Блажевска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.15 438
2. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vk Vardar 8, SK 34.33 360
3. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 34.71 348
4. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 37.70 272
5. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 37.79 270
6. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 38.33 258
7. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 41.52 203
8. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 44.96 160
9. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 45.36 156

10. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 47.98 132
11. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 50.57 112
12. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod, SK 52.43 101
13. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti, FE 59.04 70
14. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 59.52 69
15. Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:01.02 64
16. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:06.52 49

DSQ Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK
DSQ Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.15 438
2. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 34.71 348
3. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 44.96 160

12 - 13 godina

1. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 37.79 270
2. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 38.33 258
3. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 45.36 156
4. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 59.52 69

DSQ Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK

10 - 11 godina

1. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 37.70 272
2. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 41.52 203
3. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 47.98 132
4. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 50.57 112
5. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod, SK 52.43 101
6. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti, FE 59.04 70
7. Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:01.02 64

9 godina

1. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:06.52 49
DSQ Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK


